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Statement of Standalone audited Results for the Quarter e"rided 31st March, 2015 {Rs ln (dcsl
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Income from Operations
(a) Net sales/income from operations
(b) Other operatlng income

lTotal 
lncome from operations (net)

I

llxpenses
l(a) cost of materials consumed

l(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade

l(c)Decrease 
in stockof Finhhed good & wlP

l(d) 
Employee benefits expense

l(e) 
Depreciation and amortisatlon expense

lit)otne' 
exoenses

lTotalExpenditure

lProfit/(toss) from operations before other income,

lFinance costs and exceptionalitems (1-2)

l0ther income

lProf 
it/(Loss) from ordinary activities bef ore

lfinance 
costs and exceptional item5 (314)

lFinance 
costs

lProfit/(Loss) 
from ordinary activities after finance

lcosts 
but before exceptionalitems (5-6)

lExceptional items

lProfit/(toss) 
from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)

llax expense

I Jli",r"o r* e*punr"/te"n"fitt

]Net 
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)

lExtraordinaryitems

lNet 
Profit/(Loss)for the period (11-12)

lShare of profit/(loss) of associates

lMinority 
interest

lNet Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest

land 
share of profit/(loss) of associates (13+14+15)

lPaid-up equitv share capital [(Face value Rs.5)

lReserve 
excludine Revaluation Reserves as per

lbalance sheet of previous accounting year

lcarninss 
ner share oi ns.5 each (before €xtraordinary items)

l(a) 
Basjc

l(b) Dil!ted

lEarnincs 
pershareof Rs.s each {aher exlraordinary itemt

l(a)Basic

l(o) oitr,uu
rccompanying note to the financial results

16.86

37.22

105.79

43.75

266.48

34.69
,316.77

155.62

2,308.3s

729.52

s4'o8]

10.19

0.00

2.21

0,90

5.88

149,54 300.77 472,39 2,431.87

97.92

0.00

1.44

0.75

2.96

264.90

0.00

1.18

0.80

2.44

298.26

658
3.15

15.07

2,244.54

5 Jt;

tcl
I1.67

r.9.18

34.90

103.07 268.92 323.06 l.)A uA

46.47 31.85 149 33 211 ll

34.90

6.42

46.41

0.00

31.85

0.00

149.33

6.64

2rj.27
0.00

28,48

0,00
f *7i-

46.47

0.00

31.85

0.00

142.69

0.00

2r3.21
0.00

46.47 31.85 142.69 213.27

11..14

0,00

17.21

0.00

13.12

0.00

46.60

0.00

69,17

0.00

!7.34

9.77

8.17

0,00

0.00

29.26 18.73 96.09

9.17

u4.ra

29 26 18.73 86.92 144 l0
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

8.17 29 26 18.73 86 !2

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

3,922.67 3,922 61

0.04

0,04

0.Q4

0.04

),32).61

0.02

o.o2

0.02

0.02

3,922 6 )

338.89

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

251.91

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18
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NI

100%

57,805,396
'73.64vo

NI

2A,647,944

100%

57,805,396

73.6gvr

20,641,944

100%

57,805,396

13.64v,

Nil

20,647,944

100%

57,805,396

73.64%

Nil

20,641,944
roav,

- Percentage of shareholding

Promoters and Promoter 0roup shareholding

Pledged/Enc!mbered

- PercentaSeofsh.fes (as a %ofthe lotal

sha reholi.c oi promoter and promotercroup)

- Percentage olshares (as a % of the totalsha'e

capitalolthecomPanY)

- Percentage of shares (as a %of the total

sha reholins ol Promoter an d promoter group)

' Percentase of shares (a5 a % ofthe totalshare

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Pending atthe beginning ofthe quafier

Received duringthe quaner

Disposed oi during the qua.ter

l The above resotts have been feviewed bvtheAudit commtttee and approved bythe Board ofoirecto6 at therr meetins held on 29 05 20l5

2Thecompanyoperatedtlvosegmentduringthequartername|yTextile&nfradructure.A|lactivitiesoflhecompanv|e!o|vearoundiGma|n

3 Prev ou( quanefs/years liCUres navebeen resrouped/redtranseo whereeve 'ortdered

Net Sales incomefrom OPerations

Resutt: Proiit / (Loss) beloie Tax and Int€rest

a. Textile
b, Real Estate Investmenl

Un-altocable ExPenses {Net)

2, Other un-allocable Expenditure over income

Profit / {Loss) before Tax

Employed (sesm€nt assets ' segdent liabilides)

ror an-Ion betralf ot tire goard of Directors of

*.,.*n*"flis
FoFIR ( hd}slJe${miFd

"kW

2,734.54
82.72
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For Companies (Other than 8a

standalone Statement of Assets ano Llaollltles

As At 31.03.2014As At 31.03.2015

Partlculars

(b) Goodwill on consolidation
(c) Intangible Assets
(d) Capital WIP
(e) Non-current investments
(f) Deferred tax assets (net)
(g) Longierm loans and advances
1n; otner non-current assets

For and on behalf ol the Board of Direclors

;-ffi 
ForsRKlndustriesLimited

ManasinsDirector %*e
Place: Mumbai

Date:29.05,2015
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